65" CLASS
LED TV
(64.5" Diagonal)
LC-65LE643U
•	 4	million	:	1	dynamic	contrast	ratio
•	 120Hz	refresh	rate
•	 Roku®	streaming	stick	included	for
1,000+	entertainment	channels
•	 Slim	design,	super-thin	bezel
•	 Powerful	20W	audio
•	 3	HDMI	inputs
BREATHTAKING	HD	IMAGES.
The	LC-65LE643U	is	an	LED	TV	that	delivers	legendary	AQUOS	picture	quality,	with	120Hz	refresh	rate	and	4	million	:	1
dynamic	contrast	ratio	for	precision	clarity	during	fast-motion	scenes.	The	AQUOS	panel’s	advanced	pixel	structure
gives	you	crystal	clear	picture,	brilliant	color,	and	captivating	detail.	The	included	Roku®	Streaming	Stick	easily	turns	the
LC-65LE643U	into	a	connected	TV,	with	access	to	over	1,000	entertainment	channels,	plus	extended-range,	dual-band
wireless.	Big	sound	completes	your	experience	with	powerful	20W	audio	with	vitual	surround.
LCD
Direct LED
1920 x 1080
16:9
4,000,000:1
120Hz
NTSC
Yes
Black
Black
Fixed
2
Bottom, Down Firing
10W+10W
Yes
1
JPG, MP3, MPEG-2
3 (1 for Roku with MHL)
1 (Down) F-type
1
1 (Shared with component)
1 (optical)
1 (RCA)
Via Roku
Via Roku
Normal (GJ221-R)
Yes
Yes
Yes
AC 120V, 60Hz
Yes
Yes
57-7/16” x 33-13/32” x 2-3/4”
57-7/16” x 35-1/16” x 13-47/64”
68-1/2” x 38-25/64” x 7-23/64”
50.66 lbs/55.07 lbs
70.55 lbs
074000376489
1 year limited
1 year limited
© 2014 Sharp Electronics Corporation. Sharp, AQUOS, SmartCentral, Quattron, Q+, and Revelation related
trademarks are trademarks or registered trademarks of Sharp Corporation and/or its affiliated entities.
Roku and the Roku logo are registered trademarks of Roku, Inc. in the United States and other countries.
Product specification and design are subject to change without notice.
SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
Sharp Plaza, Mahwah, NJ 07495
1-800-BE-SHARP
PANEL SPECIFICATIONS
Display Panel Type
Backlight Type Source
Resolution
Aspect Ratio
Dynamic Contrast Ratio
Refresh Panel Rate
BROADCAST SYSTEM
Analog
BEZEL & TABLE STAND
Narrow Bezel
Bezel Color
Stand Color
Stand Type
AUDIO
Speakers (channel)
Speaker Location
Speaker Output Power
Virtual Surround
AV INPUT/OUTPUTS (#,LOCATION)
Total USB Input(s)
USB feature
Total HDMI Input(s)
Antenna
Component plus Stereo Audio
Composite plus Stereo Audio
Digital Audio Output
Analog Stereo Output
CONNECTIVITY
Network Function
Wi-Fi
CONVENIENCE FEATURES
Remote Type
Power Saving Mode
Auto Power
Language (English/French/Spanish)
POWER
Power Source (Voltage, Hz)
ENERGY STAR® Qualified
WALL MOUNT
Wall Mount
DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT(inches/lbs.)
Excluding Stand (wxhxd)
Including Stand (wxhxd)
Shipping (wxhxd)
Product Weight
(Excluding Stand/Including Stand)
Shipping Weight
UPC
WARRANTY/UPC
Parts
Labor
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS